
To: Mali, Peter[pmali@blm.gov]
Cc: Kathleen Benedetto[kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov]; Michael Nedd[mnedd@blm.gov]; John
Ruhs[jruhs@blm.gov]; McAlear, Christopher[cmcalear@blm.gov]; Sally Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]; Timothy
Fisher[tjfisher@blm.gov]; Anita Bilbao[abilbao@blm.gov]; Edwin Roberson[eroberso@blm.gov]; Kristin
Bail[kbail@blm.gov]; Aaron Moody[aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov]
From: Nikki Moore
Sent: 2017-05-19T19:29:25-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Re: GSENM Executive Summary and Initial Data Request
Received: 2017-05-19T19:29:35-04:00

Will do! Thanks for reviewing so late on a Friday :)

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director,

National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships
Bureau of Land Management, Washington DC

202.219.3180 (office)

202.288.9114 (cell)

On May 19, 2017, at 7:10 PM, Mali, Peter <pmali@blm.gov> wrote:

Nikki:

John and I had just a few edits on the GSENM Executive Summary. Attached is a
revised version that appears in Track Changes, and I've attached a "clean"
version as well. Please send the attached version of the summary -- along
with the rest of the supporting documents -- to Randal Bowman, et al.

Thanks for the opportunity to review, and have a good weekend.

Peter

Peter Mali
Acting Chief of Staff
Bureau of Land Management
Office: (202) 208-4586
Mobile: (202) 503-7460

On Fri, May 19, 2017 at 6:15 PM, Moore, Nikki <nmoore@blm.gov> wrote:

Hi John,

Attached are the Executive Summary and Responses to the Initial Data Request for Grand Staircase

Escalante National Monument.  Also, attached is a zip folder with all of the supporting documents.

In addition, I've attached the information requested and the associated attachments.
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 Grand Staircase-Escalante-20170519T212630Z-001.zip

 GSENM Data_call_CulturalOutsideGSENM.pdf

 

 GSENM Fossil Map.pdf

 

 GSENM ManagementZones_Transportation Map.pdf

 

 GSENM_FEIS_WSAmap.jpg

 

 GSENM_FrontcountryZone_LWC_WSA.pdf

 

 GSENM_OutbackZone_LWC_WSA.pdf

 

 GSENM_PassageZone_LWC_WSA.pdf

 

 GSENM_PrimitiveZone_LWC_WSA.pdf

 

 May 11, 2017 DOI MAC Data Call.docx

 

 New information requested on EO 13792 Monuments...

 

 Paleontology on the GSENM Titus.docx

 

 Snapshot_GSENMRS2477Claims.png

 

 Stoffle et al 2001 Kaibab Paiute Ethnographic A...

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director, National Conservation Lands and Community

Partnerships

Bureau of Land Management, Washington D.C.

202.219.3180 (office)

202.740.0835 (cell)

<Executive Summary for GSENM Ruhs edits + Mali edits 5.19.2017.docx>

<CLEAN Executive Summary for GSENM Ruhs edits + Mali

edits 5.19.2017.docx>
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